From: [N -

To: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation(@gmail.com=

Subject: Priv & Conf: Sept. 2-30
Date: Fri, 31 Aug 2012 14:20:37 +0000

SEPTEMBER 2012

*Reminder Nov. 6, 2012 General Election is on Nov. 6, 2012 and you must be
Registered to vote by Oct. 5, 2012%

Sept. 2, 2012 Sunday-ISLAND

S 0 VY via A4 404 at 1:15pm to JFK arrive 5:30pm Amex Rec || NGB

Sept. 3, 2012 Monday-ISLAND

S o - vive STT via AA4#1819 at 8:05pm Amex Rec || GG &
I

"-ﬂ NYvia United 5092 ar 12:11pm to PR, United 1139 at 1:53 arrive Newark 6:06pm
Amex Rec Loc#DYKFRF*

Sept. 4, 2012 Tuesday-ISLAND

Sept. 5, 2012 Wednesday-ISLAND

Sept. 6, 2012 Thursday-Island to NY (?)

*Alan Dershowitz in NY Sept. 6-10 ([ GTENKEGEIN »)

Sept. 7, 2012 Friday-Island to NY (?)

EFTA00406092



Dinner w/Woody Allen, Soon Yi and Bobby Slayton. Francis to prepare Dinner (TIME TBD)

Sept 8, 2012 Saturday-NY

*Terje in Norway today, Sept. 8 _}*

1:00 Lunch w/Todd Meister and possibly 2 friends. (| Bl Erancis to prepare Lunch

Sept. 9, 2012 Sunday-NY
T, (0 Arrive Today???*

Sept. 10, 2012 Monday-NY

*Nick Lambrose Default Judgement Hearing, 3pm in VI*

*Terje in Khazkastan today (KT -
*Woody Allen to shoot in NY Sept 10-18*

*Janusz & P ro arrive via Deita 2358 ar 10:50am at LGA (Amex Rec || GG £

______§

5:00 Appt w/Paul Morris (| | G

Sept. 11, 2012 Tuesday-NY

Sept. 12, 2012 Wednesday-NY

S icpart for Philippines very late tonight, Sept 12-Oct 12*
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Sept. 13, 2012 Thursday-NY

- from Sweden arrive today, stay until 18™*

Sept. 14, 2012 Friday-NY

* I to depart via Delta 30, 4:10pm from JFK (Amex Record Loc [ G+

Sept. 15, 2012 Saturday-NY TO ZORRO

JE to fly to Zorro (Time TBD)

Sept. 16, 2012 Sunday-ZORRO

Sept. 17, 2012 Monday-ZORRO

Sept 18, 2012 Tuesday-ZORRO TO CA

*Woody Allen Finishes shooting in NY today*

Check into the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa
3649 Mission Inn Avenue

Riverside, CA 92501

Presidential Suite Confirm # 22984008

Deluxe Room Confirm # 22984009
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5:00 Wurman, WWW Conf, Gathering at Mission Inn Hotel (Preliminary conversations,
cocktails, dinner)

Sept. 19, 2012 Wednesday-CA

WWW Conference (Refer to Itinerary from Rebecca Rex)

Sept. 20, 2012 Thursday-CA TO NY

Check out of the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

JE to Depart for NY (Time TBD)

Sept. 21, 2012 Friday-NY

Sept. 22, 2012 Saturday-NY

*Botstein Meeting today Possibly*

Sept. 23, 2012 SundayNY

7:00 Dinner w/Mohamed Waheedh (|| | |GGG T - ssistant:

(I ) F::ncis to prepare Dinner. 7IME NEEDS TO BE CONFIRMED

Sept. 24, 2012 Monday-NY

*4:30-5:30 Launch Event “Shifting the World to Electronic Payments” Ford Foundation,

East River Rm, 320 E. 43 s+, | NN EEEEEEE
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Sept. 25, 2012 Tuesday-NY

Sept. 26, 2012 Wednesday-NY

Sept. 27, 2012 Thursday-NY

Sept. 28, 2012 Friday-NY

Sept. 29, 2012 Saturday-NY TO DC TO PARIS (2)

10PM JE and [} TO FLY FROM DC TO PARIS via Air France 27 (Amex Record

)

Sept. 30, 2012 Sunday-PARIS

11:30AM Arrive Paris De Gaulle
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